IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0T-1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE

THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE
CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING MA STATE BUILDING CODE/2015 IBC
  MECHANICAL MA STATE BUILDING CODE/2015 IMC
ELECTRICAL MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRICAL CODE/2020 NEC - CIVIL ENGINEER
- ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
GRAHAM M. ANDRES
(919) 661-6351
GRAHAM M. ANDRES
(919) 661-6351
SITE
GROUND SCOPE OF WORK:
· INSTALL (1) 6648 W/ XCEDE CABLE
· INSTALL (2) RECTIFIER IN EXISTING
POWER PLANT
· INSTALL (1) DC12-48-60RM
C-6
COLOR CODE CHART
LTE RET NAMING CONVENTION
AT&T SITE NUMBER:
AT&T SITE NAME:
AT&T FA CODE:
AT&T PACE NUMBER:
AT&T PROJECT:
BUSINESS UNIT #:
SITE ADDRESS:
COUNTY:
STRUCTURE TYPE:
TOWER HEIGHT:
MA1085
ASHLAND
10031986
MRCTB053860, MRCTB056533,MRCTB055546, MRCTB053629,MRCTB054848,
MRCTB054932, MRCTB055960
5G NR SOFTWARE RADIO || 5G NR ACTIVATION, 5G NR RADIO || 5G NR 1SR
CBAND, 5G NR RADIO || 5G NR 1DR-1, 5G NR SOFTWARE RADIO || 5G NR
ACTIVATION, ANTENNA MODIFICATIONS || 4TX4RX SOFTWARE RETROFIT,
CELL SITE RF MODIFICATIONS || BBU ADD
806042
34 ALBERT RAY DRIVE
ASHLAND, MA 01721
MIDDLESEX
MONOPOLE
99'-0"
CALL CONNECTICUT ONE CALL
(800) 922-4455 CBYD.COM
CALL 2 WORKING DAYS
BEFORE YOU DIG!
EQUIPMENT LAYOUTC-1.2
C-4.1 EQUIPMENT DETAILS
Scott Brantley
Scott Brantley
Scott Brantley
Scott Brantley
Scott Brantley
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
12 GILL STREET, SUITE 5800
WOBURN, MA 01801
AT&T SITE NUMBER:
MA1085
BU #: 806042
BOS ASHLAND 959026
34 ALBERT RAY DRIVE
ASHLAND, MA 01721
(MIDDLESEX COUNTY)